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Description

201701300000
35980

01/30/2017
01:44:26

MILLER MARK
L

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201701300000
35970

01/30/2017
01:44:25

MILLER MARK
L

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201704040001
12380

04/04/2017
08:14:49

MILLER MARK
L

Grantee RELEASES GREYSTONE
CLOSE

Legacy #:1994-
31224 Instr
#:19941014000
312241

201709210003
43830

09/21/2017
11:05:40

MILLER MARK
L

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170130000
035980

201710200003
81570

10/20/2017
11:07:21

MILLER MARK
L

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170130000
035970


