Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 0; Name= MILLER MARK L;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/30/2017 01:44:26	MILLER MARK L		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
	01/30/2017 01:44:25	MILLER MARK L		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
	04/04/2017 08:14:49	MILLER MARK L	Grantee	RELEASES	GREYSTONE CLOSE					Legacy #:1994- 31224 Instr #:19941014000 312241	
201709210003 43830	09/21/2017 11:05:40	MILLER MARK L		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170130000 035980	
201710200003 81570	10/20/2017 11:07:21	MILLER MARK L		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170130000 035970	